BACK TO OURS

Q1 Are you completing this survey online or in person?

Answered: 77  Skipped: 0

Online

oo _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES

45.45% 35

54.55% 42
77
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BACK TO OURS

Q2 Which of the following 'Back to Ours' shows did you attend?(Please
tick all that apply)

Answered: 35  Skipped: 42

The Story of
Mr.B

Picture House:
Willy Wonka

Picture House:
Matilda

Picture House:
Fantastic Mr...

The Pigeon
Detectives

Meet Fred

Joan (& Hekima)

The Red Shed
Secret Gig:
Ceri Dupree ...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
The Story of Mr. B 8.57%
Picture House: Willy Wonka 14.29%
Picture House: Matilda 5.71%
Picture House: Fantastic Mr. Fox 5.71%
The Pigeon Detectives 28.57%
Meet Fred 11.43%
Joan (& Hekima) 20.00%
The Red Shed 37.14%
Secret Gig: Ceri Dupree & Special Guests 25.711%

Total Respondents: 35
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BACK TO OURS

Q3 What were your main reasons for attending these shows?(Please tick
a minimum of 1 OR a maximum of 3 responses)

Because it’s
part of Hull...

It’s a unique
experience n...

General
interest in...

Wanted to see
/ do somethi...

Specific
interest in ...

Getting
involved in...

Trying
something ne...

It’s
affordable /...

Something to
do with frie...

Something to
do with the...

No particular
reason /...

I was in the
area anyway

Other (please
specify)

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Because it's part of Hull UK City of Culture 2017
It's a unique experience not to be missed

General interest in this type of event

Wanted to see / do something creative

Specific interest in the artists involved
Getting involved in what’'s happening
Trying something new or different

It's affordable / good value

Something to do with friends / family

20%

Answered: 35

30%

40% 50%

3/38

Skipped: 42

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
71.43%

51.43%
14.29%

14.29%

28.57%
34.29%
37.14%
28.57%

14.29%

25

18

10

12

13

10



BACK TO OURS

Something to do with the kids
No particular reason / someone else’s idea
| was in the area anyway

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 35

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

| was part of the volunteering shift at both events.

4738

5.71%

2.86%

0.00%

2.86%

DATE
3/9/2017 4:44 PM



BACK TO OURS

Q4 Which 'Back to Ours' venue(s) did you attend?(Please tick all that
apply)

Answered: 34  Skipped: 43

Sirius Academy
West

Hymers College

William
Gemmell Club

Kingswood
Academy

North Point
Shopping Centre

Winifred
Holtby Academy

The Freedom

Centre
Archbishop
Sentamu
Academy
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Sirius Academy West 20.59%
Hymers College 5.88%
William Gemmell Club 23.53%
Kingswood Academy 20.59%
North Point Shopping Centre 5.88%
Winifred Holtby Academy 2.94%
The Freedom Centre 26.47%
32.35%

Archbishop Sentamu Academy

Total Respondents: 34
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Q5 Which of the following 'Back to Ours' shows did you just attend?

BACK TO OURS

Answered: 42

The Story of
Mr B

Picture House:
Willy Wonka

Picture House:
Matilda

Picture House:
Fantastic Mr...

The Pigeon
Detectives

Meet Fred

The Red Shed

Secret Gig:
Ceri Dupree ...

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES
The Story of Mr B

Picture House: Willy Wonka
Picture House: Matilda

Picture House: Fantastic Mr Fox
The Pigeon Detectives

Meet Fred

Joan (and Hekima)

The Red Shed

Secret Gig: Ceri Dupree & Special Guests
TOTAL

20%

Joan (and
Hekima)

30%

40% 50%

6/38

Skipped: 35

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
30.95%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.81%

28.57%

16.67%

0.00%

13

10

12

42



BACK TO OURS

Q6 What was your main reason for attending this show?(Please tick one

Because it’s
part of Hull...

It’s a unique
experience n...

General
interest in...

Wanted to see
/ do somethi...

Specific
interest in ...

Getting
involved in...

Trying
something ne...

It’s
affordable /...

Something to
do with frie...

Something to
do with the...

No particular
reason /...

I was in the
area anyway

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

ANSWER CHOICES
Because it's part of Hull UK City of Culture 2017

It's a unique experience not to be missed

General interest in this type of event

Wanted to see / do something creative

Specific interest in the artists involved
Getting involved in what’'s happening
Trying something new or different

It's affordable / good value

Something to do with friends / family

Answered: 42

only)

7138

Skipped: 35

90% 100%

RESPONSES

28.57% 12
11.90% 5
7.14% 3
11.90% 5
11.90% 5
7.14% 3
4.76% 2
0.00% 0
7.14% 3



BACK TO OURS

Something to do with the kids
No particular reason / someone else’s idea

| was in the area anyway

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

It was a surprise

2 Read review in the guardian

8/38

4.76%

0.00%

0.00%

4.76%

42

DATE
2/24/2017 9:16 PM
2/23/2017 5:01 PM



BACK TO OURS

Q7 How likely or unlikely are you to recommend this / these type of
event(s) to friends or family, on a scale of 0 to 10, where 0 is very unlikely
and 10 is very likely? (Please choose one option)

Answered: 77 Skipped: 0

(no laben _

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
VERY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 VERY LIKELY10 TOTAL WEI
UNLIKELYO AVE
(no 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1.30% 1.30% 0.00% 260% 10.39% 18.18% 66.23%
label) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 8 14 51 77
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BACK TO OURS

Q8 How far would you disagree or agree with the following
statements? (Please choose one option only for each statement)'Back to
Ours'...

Answered: 77  Skipped: 0

...gave everyone
the chance t...

...was an
enjoyable...

...made me
feel more...

...made me
feel more...

...gave me the
opportunity ...

...showed me
that there i...

...has made me

think that...
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISGREE NEITHER AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
NOR AGREE
...gave everyone the chance to share 2.60% 1.30% 10.39%  40.26% 45.45%
and celebrate together 2 1 8 31 35 77 4.25
...was an enjoyable experience 0.00% 0.00% 2.60%  23.38% 74.03%
0 0 2 18 57 77 4.71
...made me feel more 0.00% 2.60% 37.66%  28.57% 31.17%
connected with Hull and its people 0 2 29 22 24 77 3.88
...made me feel more connected to the 0.00% 3.90% 38.96%  32.47% 24.68%
local community here 0 3 30 25 19 77 3.78
...gave me the opportunity to interact 0.00% 9.09% 31.17%  33.77% 25.97%
with other people who | wouldn’t have 0 7 24 26 20 77 3.77
normally interacted with
...showed me that there is more to Hull 0.00% 19.48% 24.68%  28.57% 27.27%
than | had expected 0 15 19 22 21 77 3.64
...has made me think that getting 1.30% 9.09% 28.57% 32.47% 28.57%
involved in a project as a volunteer 1 7 22 25 22 77 3.78

looks like fun
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BACK TO OURS

Q9 How far would you disagree or agree with the following statements
about 'Back to Ours'? (Please choose only one option for each statement.
If the statement is not applicable to you please select N/A)

Answered: 77 Skipped: 0

I felt
welcomed by...

| felt
welcomed by...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEITHER AGREE STRONGLY N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE DISAGREE NOR AGREE AVERAGE
AGREE
| felt welcomed by 1.30% 2.60% 519%  18.18% 72.73%  0.00%
staff 1 2 4 14 56 0 77 4.58
| felt welcomed by 1.30% 0.00% 3.90%  16.88% 76.62%  1.30%
Hull 2017 1 0 3 13 59 1 77 4.70

Volunteers
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ANSWER CHOICES

BACK TO OURS

Q10 Do you consider yourself local to this venue?

Answered: 77  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
58.44% 45
41.56% 32

77
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Q11 How did you find out about 'Back to Ours'? (Please select all that

Friends/family/|
colleagues -...|

Friends/family
colleagues -...

www.hull2017.co
.uk

Other website
(please...

Hull 2017
Facebook /...

Other
organisation...

Advertising
and printed...

Newspaper

Radio

Don't remember

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Friends/family/colleagues - told me in person
Friends/family colleagues — via social media / email
www.hull2017.co.uk

Other website (please specify)

BACK TO OURS

Answered: 77

30%

apply)

40% 50%

Hull 2017 Facebook / Twitter / Instagram / Youtube / Flickr / e-newsletter

Skipped: 0

60%

Other organisation Facebook / Twitter / Instagram / YouTube / Flickr (please specify)

Advertising and printed promotional material (e.g. brochure, leaflet, flyer, billboard, poster)

Newspaper

TV

Radio

Don't remember

Other (please specify)

13/38

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
29.87%

12.99%

51.95%

1.30%

20.78%

3.90%

29.87%

7.79%

1.30%

6.49%

5.19%

3.90%

23

10

40

16

23



BACK TO OURS

Total Respondents: 77

# WHERE APPLICABLE, PLEASE SPECIFY OTHER ORGANISATION SOCIAL MEDIA / DATE

WEBSITE / OTHER PUBLICITY SOURCE
1 Facebook post by a friend 3/10/2017 1:31 PM
2 Partner husband 2/24/2017 11:56 AM
3 | work at the Freedom Centre. 2/23/2017 9:03 PM
4 We play the story of mr b 2/22/2017 7:49 PM

14 / 38



BACK TO OURS

Q12 Where did you travel from to get to this venue?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 45

Elsewhere in
Hull

Outside of Hull

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Elsewhere in Hull 59.38% 19
Outside of Hull 40.63% 13
TOTAL 32

15/ 38



BACK TO OURS

Q13 Have you visited this part of Hull before?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 45

Yes

No

Don't remember

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No

Don't remember

TOTAL

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
78.13%

18.75%

3.13%

16/ 38

25

32



BACK TO OURS

Q14 What was the main purpose for your visit to this part of Hull today /
when you attended 'Back to Ours'?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 45

Because Hull

is UK City o...
To take in

some arts /...

To visit
family /...

For general
leisure...

For work /
because | wo...

Just for the
'Back to Our...
Other (please

specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Because Hull is UK City of Culture 2017 28.13% 9
To take in some arts / heritage / culture generally 15.63% 5
To visit family / friends who live in the area 3.13% 1
For general leisure purposes — shopping and eating out 0.00% 0
For work / because | work in the area 0.00% 0
Just for the 'Back to Ours' show | attended 50.00% 16
Other (please specify) 3.13% 1
TOTAL 32
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

working the shift as a volunteer. 3/9/2017 4:48 PM
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BACK TO OURS

Q15 Excluding this event have you participated in or attended any of the
following in the last 12 months? (Please tick all that apply)

Answered: 77 Skipped: 0

Dance

Circus

Comedy

Festivals

Film

Music

Opera

Outdoor events

Theatre

Visual arts /
crafts

Literature /

18 /38



ATTENDED PARTICIPATED IN TOTAL RESPONDENTS

Dance 91.89% 16.22%
34 6

Circus 100.00% 0.00%
17 0

Comedy 95.65% 4.35%
44 2

Festivals 96.55% 12.07%
56 7

Film 100.00% 1.64%
61 1

Music 98.18% 16.36%
54 9

Opera 100.00% 0.00%
3 0

Outdoor events 96.77% 14.52%
60 9

Theatre 98.18% 5.45%
54 3

Visual arts / crafts 97.73% 22.73%
43 10

Literature / Spoken Word / Poetry 100.00% 0.00%
19 0

Other arts (please specify) 85.71% 14.29%
6 1

Heritage / local history events 100.00% 2.50%
40 1

Museum / historical attraction 100.00% 4.35%
69 3

BACK TO OURS

Spoken Word ...

Other arts
(please...

Heritage /
local histor...

Museum /
historical...

None of the
above

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Attended . Participated in

19 /38

37

17

46

58

61

55

62

55

44

19

40

69



None of the above

# OTHER ARTS (PLEASE SPECIFY)
Run childern's and adult talent competitions

2 Art link

BACK TO OURS

33.33%
1

20/ 38

100.00%
3

DATE
3/9/2017 6:14 PM
2/28/2017 4:56 PM
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RESPONSES
Prefer not to say
HU114AY
HU6 7XF
HU8 8jj
Hu88ry
HU5 5QG
Hu9 3dz
hu55rz
hu69qw
HU5 3DZ
Hu93ha
HU9 1SY
Hu46nr
hub55au
HU13
HU10 7AT
Hu8 9ew
Hu89fd
Hu74le
HU12 8SD
HU11 5EL
hu151bn
HU95QZ
HU5 4AU
HU6 7TX
HU11 4DJ
Hu53nf
HU15 1GY
HU7 4wz
HU11 4BU
Hu3 6tr
hu7 3df
hu9 1gh
HU8 8RB
HU5 3EB
Hu46sx
Hu46ug
Hub 3dz
Hub3ef

BACK TO OURS

purposes only)

Answered: 77 Skipped: 0

21/38

Q16 What is your home post code?(This will be used for evaluation

DATE

10/5/2017 11:14 AM
3/24/2017 8:07 AM
3/15/2017 2:51 PM
3/15/2017 8:55 AM
3/11/2017 3:38 PM
3/10/2017 7:58 PM
3/10/2017 1:32 PM
3/10/2017 12:14 PM
3/10/2017 10:20 AM
3/10/2017 9:11 AM
3/10/2017 8:44 AM
3/10/2017 8:22 AM
3/9/2017 10:36 PM
3/9/2017 10:28 PM
3/9/2017 9:52 PM
3/9/2017 9:41 PM
3/9/2017 9:20 PM
3/9/2017 8:28 PM
3/9/2017 7:35 PM
3/9/2017 6:56 PM
3/9/2017 6:36 PM
3/9/2017 6:16 PM
3/9/2017 6:13 PM
3/9/2017 5:19 PM
3/9/2017 4:50 PM
3/9/2017 4:28 PM
3/9/2017 4:25 PM
3/9/2017 4:18 PM
3/9/2017 4:08 PM
3/9/2017 3:51 PM
3/9/2017 3:49 PM
3/9/2017 3:39 PM
3/9/2017 3:36 PM
3/9/2017 3:33 PM
2/28/2017 4:57 PM
2/25/2017 9:07 PM
2/25/2017 9:00 PM
2/25/2017 8:51 PM
2/24/2017 9:33 PM



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

HU9 1QF
Hu5 4bj
Hu53pn
Hu16 5s;j
Hu15 1ba
Hu46bz
Hu8 0Ix
Hu73bq
Y043 3he
Hu89ba
Hu53th
Hu151fh
Hu17 8uj
Hu74xj
Hu29jp
HU13 9HSY
HUS53EX
HU9 3HT
Hu16Pf
HU5 3EX
Hub 3jr
HU12 8RG
Hu9 3ue
Hu88ry
Hu12 9nn
Hu8 9dt
10435 berlin
Hu52rh
Hu3 2ta
Hu52uz
Hu13 Obb
Yo259qga
Hu143dt
Hu106jq
Hu53pe
Hu52bx
Hu5 5ur
Hu94lq

BACK TO OURS

22 /38

2/24/2017 9:27 PM
2/24/2017 9:22 PM
2/24/2017 9:21 PM
2/24/2017 9:18 PM
2/24/2017 9:15 PM
2/24/2017 9:13 PM
2/24/2017 3:07 PM
2/24/2017 3:05 PM
2/24/2017 3:01 PM
2/24/2017 3:01 PM
2/24/2017 12:10 PM
2/24/2017 12:04 PM
2/24/2017 12:00 PM
2/24/2017 11:58 AM
2/23/2017 9:52 PM
2/23/2017 9:50 PM
2/23/2017 9:15 PM
2/23/2017 9:05 PM
2/23/2017 9:05 PM
2/23/2017 8:59 PM
2/23/2017 8:57 PM
2/23/2017 8:54 PM
2/23/2017 8:53 PM
2/23/2017 5:10 PM
2/23/2017 5:10 PM
2/23/2017 5:05 PM
2/22/2017 7:52 PM
2/22/2017 7:50 PM
2/22/2017 7:45 PM
2/22/2017 7:43 PM
2/22/2017 7:40 PM
2/22/2017 7:38 PM
2/22/2017 7:35 PM
2/22/2017 3:01 PM
2/22/2017 2:55 PM
2/22/2017 12:07 PM
2/22/2017 12:01 PM
2/22/2017 12:01 PM



BACK TO OURS

Q17 Are you....?

Answered: 77

Male

Female

Transgender

Prefer not to
say

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Male

Female
Transgender

Prefer not to say

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

40% 50%

23 /38

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
28.57%

70.13%

0.00%

1.30%

0.00%

90% 100%

22

54

7

DATE



BACK TO OURS

Q18 Which of the following age groups do you fall into?

Answered: 77  Skipped: 0

16-17 years

18-19 years
20-24 years
25-29 years I

30-34 years .
35-44 years
45-54 years
55-64 years
64-75 years

75+ years

Prefer not to
say

0%  10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

16-17 years
18-19 years
20-24 years
25-29 years
30-34 years
35-44 years
45-54 years
55-64 years
64-75 years
75+ years

Prefer not to say

TOTAL

40% 50% 60% 70%

RESPONSES

1.30%
0.00%
1.30%
1.30%
7.79%
33.77%
23.38%
22.08%
6.49%
0.00%

2.60%

24 /38

80%

90% 100%

26

18

17

77



BACK TO OURS

Q19 How would you describe your ethnic background?

Answered: 77 Skipped: 0

White:
English/Wels...
White: Irish

White: Gypsy
or Irish...

White: Polish

White: Any
other white...

Mixed/multiple
ethnic group...

Mixed/multiple
ethnic group...

Mixed/multiple
ethnic group...

Mixed/multiple
ethnic group...

Asian/Asian
British:...

Asian/Asian
British: Indian

Asian/Asian
British:...

Asian/Asian
British:...

Asian/Asian
British: Any...

Black/African/C
aribbean/Bla...

Black/African/C
aribbean/Bla...

Black/African/C
aribbean/Bla...

Other: Arab

Other: Any
other ethnic...

Please specify
in this box ...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

25/38



BACK TO OURS

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
White: English/Welsh/Scottish/Northern Irish/British 97.40% 75
White: Irish 0.00% 0
White: Gypsy or Irish Traveller 0.00% 0
White: Polish 0.00% 0
White: Any other white background (write in box below if you wish) 1.30% 1
Mixed/multiple ethnic groups: White and Black Caribbean 0.00% 0
Mixed/multiple ethnic groups: White and Black African 0.00% 0
Mixed/multiple ethnic groups: White and Asian 0.00% 0
Mixed/multiple ethnic groups: Any other Mixed/multiple ethnic background (write in box below if you wish) 0.00% 0
Asian/Asian British: Bangladeshi 0.00% 0
Asian/Asian British: Indian 0.00% 0
Asian/Asian British: Pakistani 0.00% 0
Asian/Asian British: Chinese 0.00% 0
Asian/Asian British: Any other Asian background (write in box below if you wish) 0.00% 0
Black/African/Caribbean/Black British: African 0.00% 0
Black/African/Caribbean/Black British: Caribbean 0.00% 0
Black/African/Caribbean/Black British: Any other Black/African/Caribbean background (write in box below if you wish) 0.00% 0
Other: Arab 0.00% 0
Other: Any other ethnic background (write in box below if you wish) 0.00% 0
Please specify in this box if you wish: 1.30% 1
TOTAL 77
# PLEASE SPECIFY IN THIS BOX IF YOU WISH: DATE
Prefer not to say 10/5/2017 11:14 AM

26 /38



BACK TO OURS

Q20 Are your day-to-day activities limited because of a health problem or
disability which has lasted, or is expected to last, at least 12 months?

Answered: 77 Skipped: 0

Yes - limited
alot

Yes - limited
a little
No

Prefer not to
say

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes - limited a lot 1.30%

Yes - limited a little 7.79%

No 88.31%
Prefer not to say 2.60%
TOTAL

27138

90% 100%

68

77



© o N o a ~ W N -

W W W W W W W W W W NN N DN NN DN DNDNDNDNDND =222 A A
© 0 N o a AP W N 2 O © 0o N O g b~ W N =22 O ©W o N oo a s~ wWw N -~ O

BACK TO OURS

Q21 How many people, including yourself, are / were in your group at

RESPONSES

g w A A WO N BB N A DN DN D

1t0 6
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N N N N =~ N 0o =

N

N o g A NN BN

'Back to Ours'?

Answered: 76  Skipped: 1

28 /38

DATE

3/24/2017 8:07 AM
3/15/2017 2:51 PM
3/15/2017 8:55 AM
3/11/2017 3:38 PM
3/10/2017 7:58 PM
3/10/2017 1:32 PM
3/10/2017 12:14 PM
3/10/2017 10:20 AM
3/10/2017 9:11 AM
3/10/2017 8:44 AM
3/10/2017 8:22 AM
3/9/2017 10:36 PM
3/9/2017 10:28 PM
3/9/2017 9:52 PM
3/9/2017 9:41 PM
3/9/2017 9:20 PM
3/9/2017 8:28 PM
3/9/2017 7:35 PM
3/9/2017 6:56 PM
3/9/2017 6:36 PM
3/9/2017 6:16 PM
3/9/2017 6:13 PM
3/9/2017 5:19 PM
3/9/2017 4:50 PM
3/9/2017 4:28 PM
3/9/2017 4:25 PM
3/9/2017 4:18 PM
3/9/2017 4:08 PM
3/9/2017 3:51 PM
3/9/2017 3:49 PM
3/9/2017 3:39 PM
3/9/2017 3:36 PM
3/9/2017 3:33 PM
2/28/2017 4:57 PM
2/25/2017 9:07 PM
2/25/2017 9:00 PM
2/25/2017 8:51 PM
2/24/2017 9:33 PM
2/24/2017 9:27 PM
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43
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54
55
56
57
58
59
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63
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72
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75
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2/24/2017 9:22 PM
2/24/2017 9:21 PM
2/24/2017 9:18 PM
2/24/2017 9:15 PM
2/24/2017 9:13 PM
2/24/2017 3:07 PM
2/24/2017 3:05 PM
2/24/2017 3:01 PM
2/24/2017 3:01 PM
2/24/2017 12:10 PM
2/24/2017 12:04 PM
2/24/2017 12:00 PM
2/24/2017 11:58 AM
2/23/2017 9:52 PM
2/23/2017 9:50 PM
2/23/2017 9:15 PM
2/23/2017 9:05 PM
2/23/2017 9:05 PM
2/23/2017 8:59 PM
2/23/2017 8:57 PM
2/23/2017 8:54 PM
2/23/2017 8:53 PM
2/23/2017 5:10 PM
2/23/2017 5:10 PM
2/23/2017 5:05 PM
2/22/2017 7:52 PM
2/22/2017 7:50 PM
2/22/2017 7:45 PM
2/22/2017 7:43 PM
2/22/2017 7:40 PM
2/22/2017 7:38 PM
2/22/2017 7:35 PM
2/22/2017 3:01 PM
2/22/2017 2:55 PM
2/22/2017 12:07 PM
2/22/2017 12:01 PM
2/22/2017 12:01 PM



Q22 Which of the following categories do / did other members of your

Baby (less
than 1year)

Toddler (1-3
years)

Child (4-12
years)

Teenager
(13-15 years)

Young person
(16-18 years)

Young adult
(19 - 25 years)

Adult (26 - 54
years)

Older person
(55+ years)

ANSWER CHOICES

Baby (less than 1 year)
Toddler (1-3 years)

Child (4-12 years)
Teenager (13-15 years)
Young person (16-18 years)
Young adult (19 - 25 years)
Adult (26 - 54 years)

Older person (55+ years)
Total Respondents: 76

BACK TO OURS

group fall into?(Please tick all that apply)

Answered: 76

Skipped: 1

0%

10%

20%

30%

40% 50%

30/38

60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
2.63%

9.21%

26.32%

6.58%

0.00%

5.26%

71.05%

31.58%

90% 100%

54

24



BACK TO OURS

Q23 Would you be happy for Hull 2017, the University of Hull or their
official evaluators to contact you to take part in future research?

Answered: 77 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 76.62%

No 23.38%
TOTAL

31/38

59

18

77



BACK TO OURS

Q24 Would you like to be entered into the free prize draw to win an
exclusive Hull 2017 prize bag?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 43

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 94.12%

No 5.88%
TOTAL

32/38

32

34
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RESPONSES
Janet Levesley
G.Robinson
Gill hutson
Wendy Fullard
Traci alderson
Nicola dean

¢ mincke

Kate Memluks
Neil Thompson
Susan Morfitt
Vilma King
Kath Cutler
Emma wood
Carol Osgerby
Judi Bloede
Vicky

Darren Conway
Sarah Briggs
Tony Schultz
Duanne porter
Melanie Watson
WENDY BRECKON
Harkin Gaynor
timothy allison
mac jordan
Lisa Hodgson
Andrew D'Arcy
Philippa

Karl Jacob

Liz Jamil

Amy

Andy Marston
Sherry Hannam
Heather Such
Kirsten bradley
Megan pavey
Joanna

Kate Smith
Caroline

Carly mcauley

Answered: 59

BACK TO OURS

Q25 Name:

33/38

Skipped: 18

DATE

3/24/2017 8:08 AM
3/15/2017 2:52 PM
3/15/2017 8:56 AM
3/11/2017 3:39 PM
3/10/2017 7:59 PM
3/10/2017 1:33 PM
3/10/2017 10:21 AM
3/10/2017 8:45 AM
3/10/2017 8:22 AM
3/9/2017 10:37 PM
3/9/2017 10:32 PM
3/9/2017 9:42 PM
3/9/2017 9:22 PM
3/9/2017 6:57 PM
3/9/2017 6:37 PM
3/9/2017 6:16 PM
3/9/2017 6:14 PM
3/9/2017 5:20 PM
3/9/2017 4:29 PM
3/9/2017 4:26 PM
3/9/2017 4:08 PM
3/9/2017 3:52 PM
3/9/2017 3:50 PM
3/9/2017 3:46 PM
3/9/2017 3:33 PM
2/25/2017 9:08 PM
2/25/2017 9:01 PM
2/24/2017 9:35 PM
2/24/2017 9:27 PM
2/24/2017 9:23 PM
2/24/2017 9:22 PM
2/24/2017 9:18 PM
2/24/2017 9:14 PM
2/24/2017 3:08 PM
2/24/2017 3:02 PM
2/24/2017 12:12 PM
2/24/2017 12:05 PM
2/24/2017 12:01 PM
2/24/2017 11:58 AM
2/23/2017 9:53 PM



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Liz Dees
Steve Dixon
lan Mitchell
Rachael Jarvis
Di Dixon
Alison morris
Wendy fullard
Charlie

Chris Bullock
Jess

Charles
Emma

Howard worrell
Baird

Chris coates
Phil Hindle
Nicola arnott
Kristine milner

Lee Hamshaw

BACK TO OURS
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2/23/2017 9:51 PM
2/23/2017 9:15 PM
2/23/2017 9:07 PM
2/23/2017 9:06 PM
2/23/2017 9:00 PM
2/23/2017 8:53 PM
2/23/2017 5:12 PM
2/23/2017 5:12 PM
2/23/2017 5:05 PM
2/22/2017 7:52 PM
2/22/2017 7:51 PM
2/22/2017 7:44 PM
2/22/2017 7:41 PM
2/22/2017 7:39 PM
2/22/2017 3:02 PM
2/22/2017 2:57 PM
2/22/2017 12:08 PM
2/22/2017 12:02 PM
2/22/2017 12:02 PM
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Q26 Email address:

Skipped: 18

RESPONSES
Janetlevesley@janetlevesley.karoo.co.uk
G.S.Robinson@hull.ac.uk
Hutsonsglenwood@yahoo.co.uk
Wendifullard@gmail
aldersontraci50@gmail.com
Deannicola@gmail.com
cmincke@endikeprimary.co.uk
Kate_memluks@yahoo.co.uk
neil.thompson@sgsco.com
Smorfitt@hotmail.co.uk
vilmaking1@gmail.com
Kmcutler@aol.com
Johnawood74@gmail.com
carolosgerby@carolosgerby.karoo.co.uk
judi_bloede@yahoo.co.uk
sandfield@sandfield.karoo.co.uk
darrenconway@gmx.com
sarah2572@hotmail.co.uk
tonys@strataholdings.co.uk
Duanne99@gmail.com
mel_staite@hotmail.com
wendybreckon@googlemail.com
gdharkin@live.co.uk
djscalliwag@msn.com
mac.jordan@gmail.com
Mayhodgson@aol.co.uk
Andrew_peter35@hotmail.com
Philippacrummay@googlemail.com
karl_jacob@hotmail.com
Elizabethjamil@hotmail.co.uk
Am@uwilberforce.ac.uk
A.marston@hull.ac.uk
Sherryhannam@hotmail.co.uk
heathersuch7@gmail.com
Head@woodland.hull.sch.uk
megan.pavey@gmail.com
Joanna.hunter@live.co.uk
Katersmith@fastmail.co.uk
Cconman12@gmail.com

Carlymcauley88@gmail.com

Answered: 59

BACK TO OURS
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DATE

3/24/2017 8:08 AM
3/15/2017 2:52 PM
3/15/2017 8:56 AM
3/11/2017 3:39 PM
3/10/2017 7:59 PM
3/10/2017 1:33 PM
3/10/2017 10:21 AM
3/10/2017 8:45 AM
3/10/2017 8:22 AM
3/9/2017 10:37 PM
3/9/2017 10:32 PM
3/9/2017 9:42 PM
3/9/2017 9:22 PM
3/9/2017 6:57 PM
3/9/2017 6:37 PM
3/9/2017 6:16 PM
3/9/2017 6:14 PM
3/9/2017 5:20 PM
3/9/2017 4:29 PM
3/9/2017 4:26 PM
3/9/2017 4:08 PM
3/9/2017 3:52 PM
3/9/2017 3:50 PM
3/9/2017 3:46 PM
3/9/2017 3:33 PM
2/25/2017 9:08 PM
2/25/2017 9:01 PM
2/24/2017 9:35 PM
2/24/2017 9:27 PM
2/24/2017 9:23 PM
2/24/2017 9:22 PM
2/24/2017 9:18 PM
2/24/2017 9:14 PM
2/24/2017 3:08 PM
2/24/2017 3:02 PM
2/24/2017 12:12 PM
2/24/2017 12:05 PM
2/24/2017 12:01 PM
2/24/2017 11:58 AM
2/23/2017 9:53 PM



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Pinklizzy@live.co.uk
Lemondixon@yahoo.co.uk
ianm.ceng@gmail.com
Rjarvis85@yahoo.com
Didixonteaching@gmail.com
Alibaba2@hotmail.co.uk
Wendifullard@gmail.com
cdc161103@icloud.com
Chrisbhull@hotmail.co.uk
Jessicalaurennicholls@yahoo.com.au
Chuckvale@gmail

Emmacrick7 @gmail.Com
Howard.worrell@hotmail.co.uk
Baird101@btinternet.com
coatescm44@hotmail.com
Phillip.hindle@gmail.com
Nicola@finesse-marketing.co.uk
kalem55@hotmail.com

Lhamshaw72@googlemail.com

BACK TO OURS
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2/23/2017 9:51 PM
2/23/2017 9:15 PM
2/23/2017 9:07 PM
2/23/2017 9:06 PM
2/23/2017 9:00 PM
2/23/2017 8:53 PM
2/23/2017 5:12 PM
2/23/2017 5:12 PM
2/23/2017 5:05 PM
2/22/2017 7:52 PM
2/22/2017 7:51 PM
2/22/2017 7:44 PM
2/22/2017 7:41 PM
2/22/2017 7:39 PM
2/22/2017 3:02 PM
2/22/2017 2:57 PM
2/22/2017 12:08 PM
2/22/2017 12:02 PM
2/22/2017 12:02 PM
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RESPONSES
01482812058
01482 802861

01482707159 or 07478376700

01482225135
07519594380
01482807187
07976785024
07879425447
07907695823
07980090735
01482 671493
07871747519
07472780862
01964562330
07762881835
708905
07917118036
01482811100
07865641558
01482783202
07930377386
07887 742489
07790 938195
07834917307
07967791715
07875184862
07400069352
07930580001
07913907446
07967 584034
07981834241
07874606636
07854658223
07796302030
07511534399
01482225135
07557 770526
01482701229
X
01482657105

BACK TO OURS

Q27 Telephone number:

Answered: 44  Skipped: 33

37 /38

DATE
3/24/2017 8:08 AM

3/15/2017 2:52 PM
3/15/2017 8:56 AM
3/11/2017 3:39 PM
3/10/2017 7:59 PM
3/10/2017 10:21 AM
3/10/2017 8:45 AM
3/10/2017 8:22 AM
3/9/2017 10:37 PM
3/9/2017 10:32 PM
3/9/2017 9:42 PM
3/9/2017 9:22 PM
3/9/2017 6:57 PM
3/9/2017 6:37 PM
3/9/2017 6:16 PM
3/9/2017 6:14 PM
3/9/2017 5:20 PM
3/9/2017 4:29 PM
3/9/2017 4:26 PM
3/9/2017 4:08 PM
3/9/2017 3:52 PM
3/9/2017 3:46 PM
3/9/2017 3:33 PM
2/24/2017 9:27 PM
2/24/2017 9:23 PM
2/24/2017 9:18 PM
2/24/2017 3:08 PM
2/24/2017 3:02 PM
2/24/2017 12:12 PM
2/24/2017 12:01 PM
2/23/2017 9:51 PM
2/23/2017 9:07 PM
2/23/2017 9:06 PM
2/23/2017 9:00 PM
2/23/2017 8:53 PM
2/23/2017 5:12 PM
2/23/2017 5:12 PM
2/23/2017 5:05 PM
2/22/2017 7:39 PM
2/22/2017 3:02 PM



41
42
43
44

07712542736
07887495066
07581037031
N/a

BACK TO OURS
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2/22/2017 2:57 PM

2/22/2017 12:08 PM
2/22/2017 12:02 PM
2/22/2017 12:02 PM
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